Interest and fiscal charges 161,131   -   -   -

Total governmental activities 10,557,436   1,354,043   344,698   829,400

Business-Type Activities
Water 3,111,742   3,950,382   -   -
Sewer 791,221   1,088,171   130,283   -

Total business-type activities 3,902,963   5,038,553   130,283   -

Total 14,460,399$   6,392,596$   474,981$   829,400$

General Revenues
Property taxes
Property taxes - TIF
Sales taxes - Business District
Intergovernmental taxes

Sales taxes
State income tax
State use tax
Personal property replacement taxes

Utility taxes
Telecommunication taxes
Other taxes
Miscellaneous
Restricted investment earnings
Unrestricted investment earnings
Gain on sale of capital assets

Total general revenues and transfers

Change in Net Position

Net Position, Beginning of Year, as Previously Reported

Adoption of GASB 75 (see Note 11)

Net Position, Beginning of Year, as Restated

Net Position, End of Year

Program Revenues

 15

Governmental Business-Type
Activities Activities Total

239,504$   -$   239,504$
(5,933,530)   -   (5,933,530)
(2,128,543)   -   (2,128,543)

(45,595)   -   (45,595)
(161,131)   -   (161,131)

(8,029,295)   -   (8,029,295)

-   838,640   838,640
-   427,233   427,233
-   1,265,873   1,265,873

(8,029,295)   1,265,873   (6,763,422)

4,853,229   -   4,853,229
799,304   -   799,304
290,904   -   290,904

572,364   -   572,364
1,404,819   -   1,404,819

418,521   -   418,521
47,233   -   47,233

520,157   -   520,157
254,999   -   254,999
232,979   -   232,979
769,728   11,006   780,734

68,782   -   68,782
139,202   66,415   205,617

9,981   -   9,981
10,382,202   77,421   10,459,623

2,352,907   1,343,294   3,696,201

2,765,834   15,617,789   18,383,623

(1,038,589)   (144,627)   (1,183,216)

1,727,245   15,473,162   17,200,407

4,080,152$   16,816,456$   20,896,608$

Net Revenues (Expenses) and
Changes in Net Position

Village of La Grange Park, Illinois
Balance Sheet

Governmental Funds

April 30, 2019

See Notes to Basic Financial Statements 16

Capital Debt Road Bond
General Projects Service Fund

Assets

Cash 4,107,927$   311,475$   806,325$   -$
Investments 977,784   -   -   -
Restricted cash -   -   -   -
Restricted investments -   -   -   2,030,909